Korschema

Datum: Match Tid: Motstandare: Samling Borovallen: Anlaggning: Korning:

5 Maj 14.00 Anneberg - Myresj6/Landsbro 12.00 Flexatorvallen 2 bilar Ramkuvilla,

Olle, August,

Monzer
10 Maj 18.00 Myresj6/Landsbro — Holsby SK 16.30 Ramkvilla Liam, Douvidas,Erik.F
Mahid
19 Maj 11.00 Vimmerby IF 2- Myresjé/Landsbro 08.45 Ceosvallen 2 bilar Ramkvilla, Nils

Alfred, Edvin.J

24 Maj 18.00 Myresjo/Landsbro- Horeda GIF 16.30 Ramkvilla Olle, August, Ali
Yosef
30 Maj 11.00 Myresjé/Landsbro- IFK Osterbymo 10.00 Borovallen
4 Juni 18.00 Hvetlanda GIF 2- Myresj6/Landsbro 16.45 IP Vetlanda 2 bilar Ramkuvilla,
Liam, Erik.F,
Monzer
14 Juni 18.00 Myresjo/Landsbro- Anneberg 16.30 Ramkvilla Douvidas, Edvin.J

Alfred, Nils



Datum:

17 Juni

26 Juni

4 Augusti

11 August

16 Augusti

28 August

30 Augusti

Match tid:

18.00

18.30

17.00

13.00

18.00

19.00

18.00

Motstandare:

Holsby SK- Myresjo/Landsbro

Myresj6/Landsbro- Vimmerby IF 2

Horeda GIF- Myresjo/Landsbro

IFK Osterbymo- Myresjé/Landsbro

Myresjo/Landsbro- Hvetlanda GIF 2

Anneberg- Myresjo/Landsbro

Myresjo/Landsbro- Holsby SK

Samling Borovallen:

16.45

17.45

15.30

11.00

17.00

17.15

17.00

Anlaggning:

Adelvallen

Myrvalla

Horedavallen

Osterbymo IP

Borovallen

Flexatorvallen

Borovallen

Koérning:

2 bilar Ramkvilla
Olle, August, Ali
2 bilar Ramkvilla
Erik.F, Yosef,
August
2 bilar Ramkuvilla
Alfred, Nils,
Monzer
2 bilar Ramkvilla
Edvin.J, Douvidas

Liam

2 bilar Ramkvilla

Erik.F, Mahid,

Olle



Datum: Matchtid:

8 September

13 September

20 September

29 September

14.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

Motstandare:

Vimmerby IF 2- Myresjo/Landsbro

Myresj6/Landsbro- Horeda GIF

Myresj6/Landsbro- IFK Osterbymo

Hvetlanda GIF 2- Myresjo/Landsbro

Samling Borovallen:

11.45

17.00

16.45

15.45

Anlaggning:

Ceosvallen

Borovallen

Myrvalla

IP Vetlanda

Koérning:

2 bilar Ramkvilla
Edvin.J, Douvidas,

Liam

2 bilar Ramkuvilla
Monzer, Nils,Ali

2 bilar Ramkvilla

Yousef, Alfred,

Mahid



